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210520 Abner , Logan M 12 2012 X
220655 Adams , Hailey F 10 2014 C
263348 Adams , Jonah M 9 2015 X
185120 Adkins , Troy M 12 2012 X
204473 Akers , Elissa F 10 2014 X
213316 Aldridge , Adam M 10 2014 X
228824 Aldridge , Brandon M 9 2015 X
94076 Aldridge , Mia F 12 2012 X

232671 Alexander , Carson M 10 2014 X
260878 Alteri , Jacob M 7 - X
210532 Alvarez , Yanelli F 10 2014 X
185976 Andrade , Jeremiah M 11 2013 X
263244 Arredondo , Riley M 8 - X
263243 Arrendondo , Reece M 11 2013 X
202076 Austin , Tucker M 11 2013 X
160785 Baker , Mason M 12 2012 X
172823 Baker , Rachel F 11 2013 X
151079 Barber , Jordan M 12 2012 X
263245 Barnett , Jalyn F 7 - X
151084 Barnett , Kyle M 11 2013 X
204744 Beasley , Jenni F 9 2015 X
204742 Beasley , Jordyn F 9 2015 X
178926 Beasmore , Chris  M 11 2013 X
219918 Beward , Patrick M 11 2013 X
242098 Bicknell , Jenna F 10 2014 X
231619 Bierly , DJ M 8 - X
204747 Birdwhistell , Katie F 10 2014 X
197592 Birdwhistell , Kieran F 8 - X
160213 Blackhurst , Daniel M 12 2012 X
220648 Blackhurst , Jordan F 10 2014 C
220654 Blakeman , Kennedy F 10 2014 C
228703 Boblitt , Lauren F 9 2015 X
233809 Boggess , Kylie F 11 2013 X
213317 Boies Jr., Richard M 10 2014 X
160214 Boone , Dylan M 12 2012 X
178923 Borwig , Blake M 11 2013 X
185126 Bostic , Braxton M 11 2013 X
151046 Boyles , Anna F 10 2014 X
157631 Boyles , Caleb M 12 2012 X
185136 Brady , Jacob M 11 2013 X
251748 Brandengurg , Katelynn F 7 - C
213330 Brinegar , Sonny M 10 2014 X
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179357 Briscoe , Madison F 11 2013 C
263503 Briscoe , Steve M 7 - X
249081 Britt , Dontae M 9 2015 X
213357 Brown , Tanner  M 10 2014 X
204741 Brown , Taylor F 9 2015 X
174866 Buffin , Amanda F 12 2012 X
261458 Burgin , Hannah F 9 2015 X
202161 Burkhead , Mackenzie F 10 2014 X
194298 Buser , Elle F 10 2014 X
213353 Carey , Chase M 10 2014 X
157633 Carey , Cody M 12 2012 X
95036 Carmichael , Katy F 12 2010 X

179360 Carter , Brianna  F 11 2013 C
213325 Case , Zach M 10 2014 X
251746 Casey , Kennedy F 9 2014 C
249086 Castle , AJ M 9 2015 X
132183 Chelf , Lindsay F 12 2012 X
249076 Chilton , Aaron M 9 2015 X
185131 Chilton , Andrew M 11 2013 X
157634 Chilton , Ian M 12 2012 X
174877 Clark , Billie F 11 2013 X
263366 Clark , Gabriel M 8 - X
263518 Clark , Gavin M 8 - X
263230 Clark , Kaylie F 7 - X
130340 Clark , Kennedy F 10 2014 X
185123 Clark , William M 11 2013 X
204503 Cobb , Caleb M 11 2013 X
160215 Coffey , Gunnison M 12 2012 X
263512 Connors , Carter M 7 - X
263246 Conors , Ailis F 10 2014 X
263247 Coon , Cassidy F 10 2014 X
251749 Copenhaver , Maison F 7 - C
204743 Copenhaver , Mattie F 9 2015 X
249071 Cornish , Colton M 9 2015 X
198239 Cornish , Lyndon M 11 2013 X
231620 Cornish , Tanner M 8 - X
232673 Cotton , Cade M 11 2013 X
179377 Coubert , Kristin F 12 2012 C
211706 Courrejolles , Cara F 9 2015 X
185974 Courrejolles , Jake M 11 2013 X
220657 Cox , Carrington F 10 2014 C
263367 Cox , Joseph M 9 2015 X
210535 Cox , Mackenzie F 10 2014 X
211707 Cox , Madison F 8 - X
95042 Crabtree , Katie F 12 2010 X

171617 Craigmyle , Trista F 12 2012 X
172827 Crase , Courtney F 11 2013 X
157635 Crawford , Joe Dan M 12 2012 X
213337 Crawford , Stan M 10 2014 X
263368 Creth , Jalen M 9 2015 X
263248 Croddy , Hayley F 7 - X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 989c5f26ce17fa4613dab92d323b0090 2016-04-27 23:41:08

Digitally signed by Rick Sallee (rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us) April 28, 2016 18:23:51 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

94078 Currens , Kaci F 12 2012 X
94073 Curry , Bailey F 11 2011 X

160235 Curtsinger , Dillon M 12 2012 X
249080 Curtsinger , Hunter M 9 2015 X
210542 Davenport , Hailey F 10 2014 X
263229 Davenport , Haven F 10 2014 X
165855 Davis , Logan M 12 2012 X
204771 Davis , Sydney F 10 2014 X
204472 Dearinger , Ashlyn F 10 2014 X
263222 Denny , Hailiegh F 8 - X
204490 Dowell , Luke M 11 2013 X
174876 Drury , Hannah F 11 2013 X
210541 Drury , Hannah Faye F 10 2014 X
213824 Drury , James M 10 2014 X
263509 Drury , Zane F 7 - X
249239 Duff , Ashley F 10 2014 X
263489 Duguay , Christian M 10 2014 X
196918 Duncan , Carley F 9 2015 X
157637 Duncan , Conner M 12 2012 X
263478 Earlywine , Austin M 11 2013 X
251747 Earlywine , Megan  F 8 - C
174868 Earnest , Ally F 12 2012 X
204735 Edmondson , Bryce M 10 2014 X
198240 Edwards , Zachery M 7 - X
263249 Eichorn , Mason M 10 2014 X
219919 Elder , Hayden  M 10 2014 X
249088 Ellis , Johnathon M 9 2015 X
132186 Estrada , Tori F 12 2012 X
219921 Fenwick , Brycen M 12 2012 X
164710 Ferry , Taylor F 10 2014 C
242102 Fife , Abby F 7 - X
263479 Fink , Chase M 8 - X
263510 Fitzpatrick , Isiah M 7 - X
233190 Foley , Anna F 8 - X
263232 Foley , Peyton F 9 2015 X
204496 Fowler , Drew M 11 2013 X
263517 Fowler , Ethan M 8 - X
204734 Franklin , Blake M 10 2014 X
179383 Franklin , Danielle F 11 2013 C
242097 Frantsvog , Madison F 11 2013 X
174878 Freed , Kristen F 11 2013 X
263353 Freeman , Ethan M 9 2015 X
211705 Fuqua , Lydia F 10 2014 X
231621 Gabhart , Austin M 10 2014 X
263514 Garland , Knox M 7 - X
185106 Garmon , John Paul M 11 2013 X
233182 Garnett , Carrie Ann F 10 2014 X
263352 Gaunce , Isaiah M 9 2015 X
250047 Gentry , Caitlyn F 9 2015 C
178930 Gettlefinger , Abram M 11 2013 X
263480 Gettlefinger , Caleb M 10 2014 X
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263346 Gettlefinger , Caleb M 10 2014 X
220656 Gilkison , Trulee F 11 2013 X/C
197443 Gillis , Gunner M 10 2014 X
151082 Gongora , Cody M 11 2013 X
171614 Goodlett , Abby F 11 2012 X
204766 Goodlett , Mersadez F 11 2013 X
172412 Goodlett , Noah M 12 2012 X
172826 Goodman , Brittany F 11 2013 X
172825 Goodman , Hannah F 11 2013 X
185107 Green , Tyler M 12 2012 X
164715 Gribbins , Erin F 12 2012 C
263507 Griffin , Luke M 7 - X
226372 Gritton , Christian M 10 2014 X
154319 Gritton , Summer Nicole F 12 2012 X/C
165851 Guinn , Nathan M 12 2012 X
263216 Halvorson , Jana F 10 2014 X
160218 Hardin , Adam M 12 2012 X
179389 Hardin , MaKayla F 12 2012 C
263233 Harley , Tanner F 8 - X
204745 Harley , Taylor F 10 2014 X
197441 Harper , Dillon M 12 2012 X
204767 Harrod , Caitlyn F 11 2013 X
263354 Harrod , Cameron M 9 2015 X
128487 Harrod , Katelyn F 12 2012 X
241804 Hatton , Maggie F 9 2015 X
229312 Hawkins , Kameron  F 12 2012 X
95040 Hayes , Ally F 12 2010 X

213323 Hays , Tyler M 12 2012 X
231627 Herndon , McKenzi F 9 2015 X
263335 Hester , Molly F 8 - X
204764 Holland , Katie F 11 2013 X
263226 Holland , Lauren F 9 2015 X
154321 Holloman , Haley Lane F 12 2012 C
204476 Holt , Carmen F 10 2014 X
263502 Hunter , Justin M 7 - X
196921 Hurst , Jill F 9 2015 X
233257 Jenkins , Clay M 10 2014 X
213320 Jett , Hunter M 10 2014 X
151048 Jett , Marissa F 12 2012 X
132187 Johnson , Allie F 12 2012 X
263521 Johnson , Allison F 8 - X
213825 Johnson , Charlie M 11 2013 X
261459 Johnson , Hailey F 11 2013 X
250046 Jones , Malia F 9 2015 C
185122 Jones , Robert M 11 2013 X
160790 Kaelin , Kevin M 12 2012 X
188359 Kays , Evan F 10 2014 X
263504 Kendrick , Caleb M 7 - X
231628 Kiem , Monynich F 10 2014 X
260879 Kiem , Monynita F 7 - X
157650 Kimball , Casey M 12 2012 X
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232672 Kincaid , Zach M 11 2013 X
185135 King , Dominic M 11 2013 X
249083 Klink , Brendan M 9 2015 X
263515 Knight , Zachary M 8 - X
263219 Kotek , Maddy F 10 2014 X
263481 Kuhn , Mathew M 9 2015 X
154335 Kurtz , Serra Autumn F 12 2012 C
185119 Labhart , Bryndon M 11 2013 X
233813 Lawson , Madaline F 12 2012 X
249085 Lee , Gunner M 12 2012 X
249240 Lewis , Allaka F 7 - X
189112 Lewis , Dalton M 11 2013 X
263523 Libb , Amber F 8 - X
249077 Lilly , Simon M 9 2015 X
171597 Lindsey , Josh M 12 2012 X
263377 Lunsford , Matthew M 9 2015 X
189502 Ly , Bruce M 12 2013 X
213315 Lykins , Andrew M 10 2014 X
179397 Lynch , Carly F 11 2013 C
185133 Mann , Logan M 11 2013 X
171587 Marquardt , Lane M 12 2012 X
260882 Martin , Caitlyn F 10 2014 X
157640 Martin , Ryan M 12 2012 X
255938 Mason , Amiah F 7 - X
263370 Matiz , Bailey M 9 2015 X
154337 Matthews , Gillian Olivia F 12 2012 C
204763 Mattingly , Bailey F 11 2013 X
249074 Maxberry , Brennon M 9 2015 X
151083 McChesney , Logan M 10 2014 X
210540 McDannold , Annie F 10 2014 X
214026 McDannold , Lauren F 8 - X
263522 McEndre , Jade F 8 - X
263586 McEndree , Jade F 8 - X
263337 McGregor , Anna Grace F 8 - X
157641 McGregor , Nathan M 12 2012 X
220650 McHugh , Allison F 10 2014 C
263508 McHugh , Jordan M 7 - X
210538 Mcintire , Mary Claire F 12 2012 X
242100 Miller , Autumn F 12 2012 X
210522 Miller , Camden M 10 2014 X
160220 Mitchell , Andrew M 12 2012 X
131163 Montogomery , Christina F 12 2012 X
171615 Moore , Allyson F 12 2012 X
151081 Moore , Austin M 12 2012 X
154339 Moore , Mallory Rochelle F 12 2012 C
250048 Moore , Megan  F 9 2015 C
157642 Morgan , Jordan M 12 2012 X
247732 Moss , Jarrod M 9 2015 X
260880 Mullins , Molly F 8 - X
263516 Newton , Jalen M 8 - X
154341 Newton , Taylor Nicole F 12 2012 C
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242103 Nichols , Natalie F 9 2015 X
189110 Nicholson , Brayden M 11 2013 X
251750 Nicholson , Mackenna F 7 - C
204817 Nutgrass , Eliza F 11 2013 X
220659 OCampo , Mackenzie F 11 2013 C
263511 Olmsted , Johnathan M 7 - X
213329 Orteca , Samuel M 11 2013 X
204737 Osborne , Cade M 11 2013 X
219920 Peach , Andrew  M 10 2014 X
233261 Peach , Brett M 10 2014 X
185130 Peach , Devon M 11 2013 X
237244 Peach , Landon M 9 2015 X
204478 Peavler , Jessie F 11 2013 X
197442 Penny , Cobe M 10 2014 X
213312 Peters , Tyler M 10 2014 X
213331 Phibbs , Kevin M 10 2014 X
95005 Phillips , Taylor F 12 2010 X

204765 Pinkston , Mallory F 11 2013 X
204772 Pinkston , Sydney F 9 2015 X
226371 Pittman , Dylan M 10 2014 X
154345 Polly , Mariah Nicole F 12 2012 C
219922 Poole , Chris M 11 2013 X
260881 Porter , Elizabeth F 8 - X
151051 Powell , Madison F 12 2012 X
210539 Puckett , Kaitlyn F 11 2013 X
263336 Puckett , Latally F 8 - X
160221 Quire , Josh M 12 2012 X
210523 Quire , Shane M 10 2014 X
165854 Rakestraw , Micah M 12 2012 X
165817 Ransdell , Izzy F 12 2012 X/C
251446 Redding , Lauren F 7 - C
198241 Reed , McClain M 10 2014 X
174879 Reynolds , Avery F 11 2013 X
263250 Rice , Audrey F 9 2015 X
204736 Rice , Zach M 11 2013 X
232670 Richardson , Joseph M 10 2014 X
213354 Riley , Aaron M 10 2014 X
243311 Riley , Jenna F 7 - X
179400 Riley , Skylar F 11 2013 C
263339 Riley , Tiffany F 7 - X
210515 Ripy , Shijon M 9 2015 X
263513 Ritchie , Logan M 7 - X
249359 Roberts , Kinsey F 10 2014 X
242099 Robertson , Jasmin F 9 2015 X
174875 Rogers , Sammy F 11 2013 X
232669 Rogers , Timmy M 10 2014 X
182145 Roher , Zellie F 11 2013 X
172824 Rooks , Briana F 11 2013 X
220653 Rosenthal , Sarah F 10 2014 C
204739 Ruble , Jaclynn F 9 2015 X
204511 Rucker , Daejon M 11 2013 X
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263371 Ruehrwein , Wesley M 9 2015 X
154346 Russell , Mollie Victoria F 12 2012 C
165850 Rutherford , Jacob M 12 2012 X
233814 Rzendzion , Miranda F 12 2012 X
152573 Sadler , Ross M 12 2011 X
257473 Satterly , Rachel F 7 - X
214027 Scales-Conklin , Kaylee F 8 - X
187086 Searcy , Cheyenne P F 11 2013 X
204748 Serafini , Payton F 10 2014 X
233189 Sharp , Dani F 9 2015 X
263506 Shearer , Trace M 7 - X
263334 Shelton , Breona F 9 2015 X
149473 Simmons , Ben M 12 2012 X
233816 Simmons , Courtney F 10 2014 X
165814 Sims , Alorra F 11 2013 X
263355 Sizemore , Dylan M 9 2015 X
187088 Smith  , Amy  Kate F 11 2013 X
185975 Smith , Bailey M 11 2013 X
204775 Smith , Cassey F 9 2015 X
204776 Smith , Emily F 9 2015 X
233817 Smith , Gabrielle F 10 2014 X
250049 Smith , Julia F 12 2012 C
154709 Smith , Kallie Jo F 10 2013 X/C
220651 Smith , Mollie F 8 - C
204773 Smith , Savannah F 9 2015 X
255937 Smith , Sophie F 7 - X
182147 Snider , Brooke F 11 2013 X
242101 Snider , Grace F 8 - X
210521 Snipes , Ryan M 11 2013 X
154351 Sparks , Kathryn Nicole F 12 2012 X
263488 Sparks , Nathan M 10 2014 X
247733 Sparrow , Sean M 11 2013 X
171302 Stanton , Sierra F 12 2012 X
263373 Steele , Collin M 9 2015 X
233265 Stephens , Logan M 11 2013 X
198242 Stephens , Zachery M 11 2013 X
263477 Stratton , Nicholas M 12 2012 X
263505 Strayer , Alexander M 7 - X
220652 Studler , Haley F 10 2014 C
263483 Sunbom , KJ M 11 2013 X
249073 Sunbom , Kameron M 9 2015 X
210517 Sutherland , Alex M 9 2015 X
204475 Sutherland , Kelsey F 10 2014 X
263374 Sutherland , Liam M 8 - X
232668 Swails , Mickey M 10 2014 X
249075 Taylor , Joe M 9 2015 X
185110 Taylor , Matthew M 11 2013 X
151056 Thompson , Alexis F 11 2013 X
182143 Thompson , Tate F 11 2013 X
261466 Tinsley , Lexi F 9 2015 X
169974 Toles , Zach M 12 2012 X
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213333 Travis , Jared M 10 2014 X
263356 Turner , Bailey M 9 2015 X
204762 Vaughn , Abby F 12 2012 X
233818 Vaughn , Cory M 10 2014 X
185978 Walker , Dylan M 11 2013 X
250045 Wallace , Maddie  F 9 2015 C
198243 Wampler , Zane M 9 2015 X
263357 Warford , Tyler M 9 2015 X
210516 Watson , Trenton M 9 2015 X
213327 Watts , Austin M 10 2014 X
157648 Watts , Daniel M 12 2012 X
154355 Webb , Kate F 12 2012 X/C
247731 Weber , Noel M 11 2012 X
263520 Welch , Madalyn F 8 - X
220662 Wells , Ally F 10 2014 C
198248 Wells , Brody M 8 - X
171594 Wells , Connor M 12 2012 X
204738 Wells , Dakota M 11 2013 X
185972 Wells , Dalton M 11 2013 X
263358 Wells , Ryan M 9 2015 X
171602 Welsh , Eric M 11 2013 X
171605 Whalen , Daniel M 11 2013 X
174867 White , Bell F 12 2012 X
249078 Wilhoit , Justin  M 9 2015 X
263338 Williams , Anna F 7 - X
263519 Wilson , Kayla F 7 - X
132196 Wilson , Madeline F 12 2012 X
261468 Wolcott , Kendra F 9 2015 X
154354 Wolf , Haleigh Ann F 12 2012 C
202078 Wood , Garryn  M 11 2013 X
214025 Woods , Kyra F 8 - X
204508 Wooldridge , Spencer M 11 2013 X
249079 Woolums , John Micheal M 9 2015 X
248921 Yett , Keegan M 11 2013 X
204349 Young , Caitlyn F 11 2013 C
185116 Young , Jacob M 11 2013 X
165848 Yount , Simon M 12 2012 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Able, Jacob 
Aldridge, Brandon 
Asher, Brandon 
Burkhead, Dalton 
Burus, Logan 
Caldwell, Isaiah 
Carpenter, Mikie 
Godby, Chase 
Hawkins, Ethan 
Hawkins, Tyler 
Herzog, J Tyler 
Hughes, Taylor 
Hunt, Jared 
Kirby, Mason 
Meredith, Casey 
Miller, Tanner 
Platt, Noah 
Redman, Jacob 
Slone, Luke 
Stevenson, David 
Thompson, Henry 
Toles, Zach 
Wayne, Chance 
Wilson, Bradley  

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Bailey, Nicolas 
Bruneaux, Serena 
Cook, Taylor 
Dean, Maura 
Downing, Jacob 
Frederick, Becky 
Hostetler, Christine 
Jorette, Emma 
Lewis, Makayela 
Mehs, Caitlin 
Rose, Anna 
Trent, Kenzie 
Young, Kathryn 

Varsity
Baseball

Alexander, Carson 
Austin, Tucker 
Baker, Mason 
Case, Zach 
Cotton, Cade 
Dowell, Luke 
Edmondson, Bryce 
Franklin, Blake 
Freeman, Ethan 
Garmon, John Paul 
Gaunce, Isaiah 
Harrod, Cameron 
Kincaid, Zach 
Labhart, Bryndon 
Lewis, Dalton 
Lindsey, Josh 

Marquardt, Lane 
Peters, Tyler 
Rice, Zach 
Rogers, Timmy 
Sizemore, Dylan 
Swails, Mickey 
Taylor, Matthew 
Turner, Bailey 
Warford, Tyler 
Wells, Connor 
Wells, Ryan 
Welsh, Eric 
Whalen, Daniel 
Wood, Garryn  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Begley, Chase 
Blackhurst, Daniel 
Boone, Dylan 

X Cobb, Caleb 
Crawford, Joe Dan 
Curtsinger, Dillon 

X Dowell, Luke 
X Fowler, Drew 

Garmon, John Paul 
Gillis, Gunner 
Green, Tyler 
Gritton, Christian 
Hardin, Adam 
Harper, Dillon 

X Jenkins, Clay 
Jones, Robert 
Mitchell, Andrew 

X Parker, Travis 
X Peach, Brett 

Penny, Cobe 
Pittman, Dylan 
Quire, Josh 
Rogers, Timmy 
Rucker, Daejon 
Stephens, Logan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Aldridge, Mia 
Beasley, Jenni 
Boblitt, Lauren 

X Buser, Elle 
Currens, Kaci 
Foley, Anna 

X Garnett, Carrie Ann
Harley, Taylor 
Harrod, Katelyn 
Mason, Amiah 
Rogers, Sammy 
Ruble, Jaclynn 
Satterly, Rachel 

X Serafini, Payton 
X Sharp, Dani 

Sims, Alorra 
Smith, Sophie 
Wilson, Madeline 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Hailey 
Blackhurst, Jordan 
Blakeman, Kennedy 
Brandengurg, Katelynn 
Briscoe, Madison 
Carter, Brianna  
Casey, Kennedy 
Copenhaver, Maison 
Cox, Carrington 
Earlywine, Megan  
Ferry, Taylor 
Gentry, Caitlyn 
Gilkison, Trulee 
Gribbins, Erin 
Gritton, Summer Nicole
Holloman, Haley Lane
Jones, Malia 
Lynch, Carly 
McHugh, Allison 
Moore, Mallory Rochelle
Moore, Megan  
Newton, Taylor Nicole
Nicholson, Mackenna 
OCampo, Mackenzie 
Polly, Mariah Nicole
Ransdell, Izzy 
Redding, Lauren 
Rosenthal, Sarah 
Russell, Mollie Victoria
Smith, Julia 
Smith, Kallie Jo 
Smith, Mollie 
Studler, Haley 
Wallace, Maddie  
Webb, Kate 
Wells, Ally 
Wolf, Haleigh Ann
Young, Caitlyn 

Varsity
Football

X Adkins, Troy 
Aldridge, Adam 
Aldridge, Brandon 
Boies(Jr.), Richard 
Bostic, Braxton 
Boyles, Caleb 
Brady, Jacob 

X Brinegar, Sonny 
Britt, Dontae 
Carey, Chase 
Carey, Cody 
Case, Zach 
Castle, AJ 

Chilton, Aaron 
Chilton, Andrew 
Chilton, Ian 
Clark, William 
Cornish, Colton 
Cotton, Cade 
Crawford, Joe Dan 
Crawford, Stan 
Curtsinger, Hunter 
Davis, Logan 
Earlywine, Austin 
Edmondson, Bryce 
Ellis, Johnathon 
Fowler, Drew 
Franklin, Blake 
Garmon, John Paul 
Gillis, Gunner 
Green, Tyler 

X Hays, Tyler 
X Jett, Hunter 
X Johnson, Charlie 
X Jones, Robert 
X King, Dominic 

Klink, Brendan 
Labhart, Bryndon 
Lee, Gunner 
Lilly, Simon 
Lykins, Andrew 
Mann, Logan 
Martin, Ryan 
Maxberry, Brennon 
McGregor, Nathan 

X Orteca, Samuel 
Peach, Devon 

X Penny, Cobe 
Peters, Tyler 

X Phibbs, Kevin 
Riley, Aaron 
Simmons, Ben 

X Steele, Aaron 
Stratton, Nicholas 
Sunbom, Kameron 
Taylor, Joe 
Taylor, Matthew 

X Travis, Jared 
Watts, Austin 
Wilhoit, Justin  
Woolums, John Micheal
Yett, Keegan 
Young, Jacob 
Yount, Simon 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Casciola, Charlie 
Coulter, Chris 
Larison, Alex 
Pike, Zachary 
Ray, Jacob  
Reed, McClain 

X Reed, McClain 
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Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Akers, Elissa 
Aldridge, Mia 

X Beasley, Autumn 
Beasley, Jenni 
Boblitt, Lauren 
Brown, Taylor 
Burgin, Hannah 
Burkhead, Mackenzie 
Copenhaver, Mattie 
Craigmyle, Trista 
Currens, Kaci 
Curry, Bailey 
Dearinger, Ashlyn 
Goodlett, Abby 
Harrod, Katelyn 

X Hawkins, Courtney Gale 
Hawkins, Kameron  
Holt, Carmen 
Johnson, Hailey 
Moore, Allyson 
Peavler, Jessie 

X Phillips, Tara 
Rogers, Sammy 
Ruble, Jaclynn 
Smith, Kallie Jo 
Sutherland, Kelsey 
Tinsley, Lexi 
Wolcott, Kendra 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Beward, Patrick 
Elder, Hayden  
Fenwick, Brycen 
Lewis, Dalton 
Morgan, Jordan 
Nicholson, Brayden 
Peach, Andrew  
Peach, Landon 
Poole, Chris 
Toles, Zach 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Duff, Ashley 
Lewis, Allaka 
Montogomery, Christina 
Searcy, Cheyenne P
Smith , Amy  Kate
Smith, Kallie Jo 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abner, Logan 
Andrade, Jeremiah 

X Barber, Jordan 
Barnett, Kyle 

Courrejolles, Jake 
Gongora, Cody 

X Goodlett, Noah 
Ly, Bruce 
McChesney, Logan 
Miller, Camden 
Moore, Austin 
Moss, Jarrod 
Quire, Shane 
Ripy, Shijon 
Sadler, Ross 

X Schell, Aaron 
Simmons, Ben 
Smith, Bailey 
Snipes, Ryan 
Sparrow, Sean 
Walker, Dylan 
Watson, Trenton 
Weber, Noel 
Wells, Dalton 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alvarez, Yanelli 
Bicknell, Jenna 
Boyles, Anna 

X Casciola, Grace 
Chelf, Lindsay 
Clark, Billie 

X Cooper, Kayla 
Courrejolles, Cara 
Cox, Mackenzie 
Drury, Hannah 

X Dusheck, Alyssa 
Estrada, Tori 
Frantsvog, Madison 
Fuqua, Lydia 
Harley, Taylor 
Jett, Marissa 
Johnson, Allie 
Kays, Evan 
Miller, Autumn 
Nichols, Natalie 

X Paden, Julie 
Powell, Madison 
Ransdell, Izzy 
Roberts, Kinsey 

X Roberts, Kinzie 
Robertson, Jasmin 
Roher, Zellie 
Snider, Brooke 

X Stumph, Caitlyn 
Thompson, Alexis 
Thompson, Tate 
Wilson, Madeline 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Arredondo, Riley 
Arrendondo, Reece 
Eichorn, Mason 
Lindsey, Josh 
Rutherford, Jacob 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Barnett, Jalyn 
Clark, Kennedy 
Conors, Ailis 
Coon, Cassidy 
Croddy, Hayley 
Duncan, Carley 
Hurst, Jill 
Rice, Audrey 
Sparks, Kathryn Nicole

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Alteri, Jacob 
X Barnett, Jesse 

Bierly, DJ 
Brown, Tanner  
Cornish, Lyndon 
Cornish, Tanner 
Edwards, Zachery 

X Gabhart, Austin 
Goodlett, Noah 

X Overstreet, Charles 
Reed, McClain 
Stephens, Zachery 
Wampler, Zane 
Wells, Brody 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Birdwhistell, Kieran 
X Buchaniec, Erin 
X Cobb, Shelby 

Hayes, Ally 
Herndon, McKenzi 
Kiem, Monynich 
Kiem, Monynita 
Martin, Caitlyn 
Mullins, Molly 
Porter, Elizabeth 

X Snow, Shelbi 
X Vaughn, Abby 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Jonah 
Beasmore, Chris  
Boies(Jr.), Richard 
Borwig, Blake 
Coffey, Gunnison 
Davis, Logan 
Duncan, Conner 
Gabhart, Austin 
Gettlefinger, Abram 
Gettlefinger, Caleb 
Gettlefinger, Caleb 
Guinn, Nathan 
Lykins, Andrew 
Martin, Ryan 
McGregor, Nathan 
McHugh, Jordan 
Newton, Jalen 
Peach, Brett 
Rakestraw, Micah 
Rutherford, Jacob 
Watts, Daniel 
Yount, Simon 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Baker, Rachel 
Boggess, Kylie 
Buser, Elle 
Crase, Courtney 
Drury, Hannah 
Gilkison, Trulee 
Goodman, Brittany 
Goodman, Hannah 
Gritton, Summer Nicole
Johnson, Allie 
Lawson, Madaline 
McEndree, Jade 
Ransdell, Izzy 
Reynolds, Avery 
Roberts, Kinsey 
Rooks, Briana 
Rzendzion, Miranda 
Simmons, Courtney 
Sims, Alorra 
Smith, Gabrielle 
Stanton, Sierra 

Varsity
Volleyball

Buffin, Amanda 
Carmichael, Katy 
Crabtree, Katie 
Drury, Hannah Faye
Earnest, Ally 
Goodlett, Mersadez 
Hatton, Maggie 
Hayes, Ally 
Mattingly, Bailey 
Phillips, Taylor 
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Pinkston, Mallory 
Vaughn, Abby 
Webb, Kate 
White, Bell 

Varsity
Wrestling

Baker, Mason 
Barber, Jordan 
Boies(Jr.), Richard 
Boyles, Caleb 
Duguay, Christian 
Fink, Chase 
Gettlefinger, Caleb 
Kaelin, Kevin 
Kuhn, Mathew 
Sparks, Nathan 
Sunbom, Kameron 
Sunbom, KJ 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Beasmore, Chris  
Borwig, Blake 
Briscoe, Steve 
Clark, Gavin 
Connors, Carter 
Drury, Zane 
Fitzpatrick, Isiah 
Fowler, Ethan 
Gabhart, Austin 
Garland, Knox 
Gettlefinger, Abram 
Gettlefinger, Caleb 
Griffin, Luke 
Hunter, Justin 
Kendrick, Caleb 
Knight, Zachary 
McHugh, Jordan 
Newton, Jalen 
Olmsted, Johnathan 
Ritchie, Logan 
Shearer, Trace 
Strayer, Alexander 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cox, Madison 
Johnson, Allison 
Libb, Amber 
McEndre, Jade 
Nutgrass, Eliza 
Reynolds, Avery 
Roberts, Kinsey 
Rzendzion, Miranda 
Thompson, Alexis 
Welch, Madalyn 
Wilson, Kayla 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Alexander, Carson 
Austin, Tucker 
Case, Zach 
Cotton, Cade 
Dowell, Luke 
Edmondson, Bryce 
Garmon, John Paul 
Kincaid, Zach 
Lewis, Dalton 
Osborne, Cade 
Peters, Tyler 
Rice, Zach 
Richardson, Joseph 
Rogers, Timmy 
Swails, Mickey 
Taylor, Matthew 
Wells, Dakota 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Begley, Chase 
Blackhurst, Daniel 
Boone, Dylan 
Cobb, Caleb 

X Cory, Vaughn 
Crawford, Joe Dan 
Curtsinger, Dillon 

X Dowell, Luke 
X Fowler, Drew 

Garmon, John Paul 
Gillis, Gunner 
Gritton, Christian 
Hardin, Adam 
Harper, Dillon 
Jenkins, Clay 
Jones, Robert 
Mitchell, Andrew 

X Parker, Travis 
X Peach, Brett 

Penny, Cobe 
Pittman, Dylan 
Quire, Josh 
Rogers, Timmy 
Rucker, Daejon 
Stephens, Logan 
Vaughn, Cory 
Wooldridge, Spencer 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Aldridge, Mia 
Beasley, Jenni 
Beasley, Jordyn 
Birdwhistell, Katie 
Boblitt, Lauren 
Brown, Taylor 
Burkhead, Mackenzie 
Buser, Elle 
Copenhaver, Mattie 

Dearinger, Ashlyn 
Foley, Anna 
Freed, Kristen 
Garnett, Carrie Ann
Harley, Taylor 
Hester, Molly 
McGregor, Anna Grace 
Puckett, Latally 
Riley, Tiffany 
Ruble, Jaclynn 
Serafini, Payton 
Sharp, Dani 
Williams, Anna 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Coubert, Kristin 
Franklin, Danielle 
Hardin, MaKayla 
Kurtz, Serra Autumn
Matthews, Gillian Olivia
Riley, Skylar 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adkins, Troy 
Aldridge, Adam 
Boies(Jr.), Richard 
Bostic, Braxton 
Brady, Jacob 
Brinegar, Sonny 
Brown, Tanner  
Carey, Chase 
Carey, Cody 
Case, Zach 
Chilton, Andrew 
Clark, William 
Crawford, Joe Dan 
Crawford, Stan 
Drury, James 
Edmondson, Bryce 
Franklin, Blake 
Garmon, John Paul 
Gillis, Gunner 
Green, Tyler 
Hays, Tyler 
Jett, Hunter 
Johnson, Charlie 
Jones, Robert 
Kimball, Casey 
King, Dominic 
Lykins, Andrew 
Mann, Logan 
Orteca, Samuel 
Peach, Devon 
Peters, Tyler 
Phibbs, Kevin 
Riley, Aaron 
Simmons, Ben 

X Steele, Aaron 

Taylor, Matthew 
Travis, Jared 
Watts, Austin 
Young, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Akers, Elissa 
Beasley, Jenni 

X Beasley, Jordyn 
Boblitt, Lauren 
Brown, Taylor 
Burkhead, Mackenzie 
Copenhaver, Mattie 
Craigmyle, Trista 
Dearinger, Ashlyn 

X Goodlett, Abby 
Hawkins, Kameron  
Holt, Carmen 

X Inabnitt, Gracie 
Peavler, Jessie 
Ruble, Jaclynn 

X Searcy, Cheyenne P
Smith, Kallie Jo 
Sutherland, Kelsey 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Abner, Logan 
X Andrade, Jeremiah 
X Barnett, Kyle 
X Braziel, Dietrick 

Clark, Gabriel 
Courrejolles, Jake 
Cox, Joseph 
Creth, Jalen 

X Gongora, Cody 
X Goodlett, Noah 

Lunsford, Matthew 
X Ly, Bruce 

Matiz, Bailey 
X McChesney, Logan 

Miller, Camden 
Moore, Austin 
Moss, Jarrod 

X Overby, Reagan 
X Quire, Shane 

Ripy, Shijon 
Ruehrwein, Wesley 
Sadler, Ross 
Smith, Bailey 
Snipes, Ryan 
Sparrow, Sean 
Steele, Collin 
Sutherland, Alex 
Sutherland, Liam 
Walker, Dylan 
Watson, Trenton 
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Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alvarez, Yanelli 
Bicknell, Jenna 
Boyles, Anna 

X Bruneaux, Serena 
X Clark, Billie 
X Cooper, Kayla 

Courrejolles, Cara 
Cox, Mackenzie 
Cox, Madison 

X Drury, Hannah 
Fife, Abby 
Fuqua, Lydia 
Harley, Tanner 
Harley, Taylor 
Kays, Evan 
McDannold, Lauren 
Nichols, Natalie 

X Paden, Julie 
Riley, Jenna 
Roberts, Kinsey 

X Roberts, Kinzie 
Robertson, Jasmin 

X Roher, Zellie 
Scales-Conklin, Kaylee 

X Snider, Brooke 
Snider, Grace 

X Stumph, Caitlyn 
X Thompson, Alexis 
X Thompson, Tate 

Woods, Kyra 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Buffin, Amanda 
Carmichael, Katy 
Crabtree, Katie 
Davenport, Hailey 
Davenport, Haven 
Davis, Sydney 
Drury, Hannah Faye
Earnest, Ally 
Goodlett, Mersadez 
Halvorson, Jana 
Harrod, Caitlyn 
Hayes, Ally 
Holland, Katie 
Holland, Lauren 
Kotek, Maddy 
Mattingly, Bailey 
McDannold, Annie 
Mcintire, Mary Claire
Phillips, Taylor 
Pinkston, Mallory 
Pinkston, Sydney 
Puckett, Kaitlyn 
Smith, Cassey 
Smith, Emily 
Smith, Savannah 
Vaughn, Abby 
Webb, Kate 

White, Bell 

Freshman
Baseball

Dowell, Luke 
Edmondson, Bryce 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Cobb, Caleb 
X Cory, Vaughn 
X Gillis, Gunner 
X Gritton, Christian 
X Jenkins, Clay 
X Peach, Brett 
X Penny, Cobe 
X Pittman, Dylan 
X Vaughn, Cory 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Beasley, Jenni 
Beasley, Jordyn 
Birdwhistell, Katie 
Boblitt, Lauren 
Brown, Taylor 
Burkhead, Mackenzie 
Buser, Elle 
Copenhaver, Mattie 
Dearinger, Ashlyn 
Foley, Anna 
Garnett, Carrie Ann
Harley, Taylor 
Ruble, Jaclynn 
Serafini, Payton 
Sharp, Dani 
Shelton, Breona 

Freshman
Football

Aldridge, Adam 
Boies(Jr.), Richard 
Brinegar, Sonny 
Brown, Tanner  
Carey, Chase 
Case, Zach 
Cotton, Cade 
Crawford, Stan 
Drury, James 
Edmondson, Bryce 
Franklin, Blake 
Gillis, Gunner 
Jett, Hunter 
Lykins, Andrew 
Peters, Tyler 
Phibbs, Kevin 
Riley, Aaron 

Travis, Jared 
Watts, Austin 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X Akers, Elissa 
Beasley, Jenni 

X Beasley, Jordyn 
Boblitt, Lauren 

X Brown, Taylor 
Burkhead, Mackenzie 
Copenhaver, Mattie 
Dearinger, Ashlyn 
Holt, Carmen 
Ruble, Jaclynn 
Sutherland, Kelsey 

Freshman
Volleyball

Clark, Kaylie 
Davenport, Hailey 
Davis, Sydney 
Denny, Hailiegh 
Drury, Hannah Faye
Foley, Peyton 
Holland, Lauren 
McDannold, Annie 
Pinkston, Sydney 
Smith, Cassey 
Smith, Emily 
Smith, Savannah 


